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 29 16743 CAMPO BOM  31District LD 2  24  24  60 0  0  0 24  0  0  0

 19 16744 CANELA  12District LD 2  5  5  31 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 21 16746 ESTANCIA VELHA  14District LD 2  9  9  35 1  0  0 6  3  1  0

 31 16747 ESTRELA  29District LD 2  20  20  60 0  0  0 19  1  0  0

 19 16748 ESTEIO CENTRO  20District LD 2  11  11  39 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 27 16749 FELIZ  37District LD 2  20  20  64 2  0  0 19  1  2  0

 10 16750 GRAMADO  13District LD 2  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 16751 IGREJINHA  15District LD 2  8  9  27 0  3  0 9  0  0  0

 10 16753 LAJEADO  22District LD 2  7  7  32 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 8 16754 MONTENEGRO  15District LD 2  7  7  23 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 29 16756 NOVO HAMBURGO CENTRO  24District LD 2  12  12  53 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 14 16757 NOVO HAMBURGO COUROCAP  19District LD 2  5  5  33 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 21 16761 PORTAO  20District LD 2  13  13  41 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 17 16764 SANTA CRUZ DO SUL CENTRO  15District LD 2  3  3  32 1  2  0 2  1  1  0

 13 16765 SAO FRAN DE PAULA  9District LD 2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 16766 SAO LEOPOLDO 25 DE JULHO  13District LD 2  5  5  22 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 15 16769 SAPUCAIA DO SUL  2District LD 2  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 16771 TAQUARA  28District LD 2  18  18  52 0  0  0 18  0  0  0

 6 16772 TAQUARI  13District LD 2  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 16773 TRES COROAS  21District LD 2  11  12  33 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 20 16774 VENANCIO AIRES  21District LD 2  11  11  41 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 6 16826 SOBRADINHO  19District LD 2  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 31306 CANDELARIA  15District LD 2  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 29 33272 LAJEADO FLORESTAL  35District LD 2  17  17  64 0  0  0 14  3  0  0

 11 33943 ESTEIO EXPOSICAO  9District LD 2  2  2  20 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 11 39279 ESTEIO INDUSTRIAL  8District LD 2  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 7 39280 SAO LEOPOLDO IMIGRANTE  12District LD 2  1  1  19 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 23 42661 SAO LEOPOLDO PADRE REUS  26District LD 2  18  19  49 0  0  0 18  1  0  0
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 7 44031 SAPIRANGA FERRABRAZ  7District LD 2  1  1  14 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 47620 NOVA HARTZ  10District LD 2  6  6  26 0  1  0 5  1  0  0

 20 51126 PAROBE  16District LD 2  5  5  36 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 13 53359 ROLANTE  13District LD 2  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 24 53590 SANTA CRUZ DO SUL ALIANCA  13District LD 2  9  9  37 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 1 58729 SANTA CRUZ DO SUL RAIO DE SOL  10District LD 2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 59505 VENANCIO AIRES MELVIN JONES  36District LD 2  1  1  36 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 59588 SAO LEOPOLDO ANA TERRA  15District LD 2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 63248 NOVO HAMBURGO TERCEIRO MILENIO  19District LD 2  8  8  33 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 15 97416 MONTENEGRO SAO JOAO  16District LD 2  5  5  31 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 6 109781 TEUTÔNIA  12District LD 2  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 116541 DOIS IRMÃOS PORTAL DA SERRA  11District LD 2  4  5  17 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 17 146292 Taquara Inovação  5District LD 2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 172436 Vale Real  14District LD 2  3  3  26 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 30 182017 Encantado  25District LD 2  15  15  55 1  0  0 11  4  1  0

 9 182243 Bom Retiro Do Sul  23District LD 2  8  9  32 2  0  0 9  0  2  0

 11 183202 Capela de Santana  9District LD 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 190596 São José do Hortêncio  21District LD 2  9  9  39 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 10 191171 Arroio do Meio Pérola do Vale  14District LD 2  6  6  24 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 690  1,496 806
 47

 327  332  8  7  0305 27  8  0
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